Lynn Aulhert, husband and wife, to Old
Kent Bank (now by various resolutions -
duly known as Fifth Third Mortgage
Company), Mortgagee, dated November
20, 1998 and recorded November 20,

-199B in Liber 756. Page^474r
County Records. There is claimed to be
due on such mortgage the sum of Sixty-
Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twelve
and 64/100 Dollars ($67.512.64). includ-
ing interest at the rate of 7,25% per an-
num.

mortgagors), to Standard Federal Bank, a
Federal Savings Bank, Mortgagee, dated
May7,1998andrecordedonJune5,1998

' in Uber 741 on Page 1055 in Tuscola
County Recordi, Michigan, on which
mortgage there is claimed to be due at the

[...]

Countrywide Home Loans, Inc., as as-
signee by an assignment dated Septem-
ber 30, 1999, which was recorded on
August 16, 2000 in Liber 808 on Page
884, Tuscola County Records, on which
mortgage thercis claimed to be due at the
dale hereof the sum of ONE HUNDRED
EIGHTYTHOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
THIRTY-ONE AND 42/100 dollars
($180,131.42), including interest at
8.000% per annum.

Under the power of sale contained in said
mortgage and the statute in such case
made and provided, notice is hereby given
that said mortgage will be foreclosed by
a sale of the mortgaged premises, or some
part of them, atpublic venue, at the front

[...]

son (original mortgagors), to ABN AMRO
Mortgage Group, Inc., Mortgagee, dated
February 25,2002 and recorded on March
7, 2002 in Liber 869 on Page 85 in
Tuscola County Records, Michigan, on
which mortgage there is claimed to be
due at the dale hereof the sum of SIXTY-
SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
FIFTY AND 90/100 dollars ($67,850.90),
including interest ai 6.875% per annum.

Underthe power of sale contained in said
mortgage and the statute in such case
made and provided, notice is hereby given
that said mongage will be foreclosed by
a sale of the mortgaged premises, or some
part of them, at public venue, at the front